
Cherry Creek Softball: JV Fall 2025 Schedule 
    (as of 08-21-25) 
  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments (Bold items are Home games) 
  
Saturday, Aug 16, 2025 
  Scrimmage  2:00PM  Bear Creek  CCHS - Village Green Fields   

  
Monday, Aug 18, 2025 
  Game  Cancelled Away vs. Liberty  Liberty High School   

  
Thursday, Aug 21, 2025 
  Game  6:00PM  Away vs. Heritage  Euclid Middle School   

  
Tuesday, Aug 26, 2025 
  Game  5:30PM  Mountain Vista  CCHS - Village Green Fields   

  
Thursday, Aug 28, 2025 
  Game  4:30PM  Columbine  CCHS - Village Green Fields   

  
Wednesday, Sep 3, 2025 
  Game  5:30PM  Away vs. Rock Canyon  Rock Canyon High School   

  
Saturday, Sep 6, 2025 
  Game  12:00PM  Away vs. Chaparral  Chaparral High School   

  
Wednesday, Sep 10, 2025 
  Game  6:00PM  Thomas Jefferson  CCHS - Village Green Fields  (Cancelled) 

Friday, Sep 12, 2025 
  Game  5:30PM  Away vs. Legend  Legend High School   

  
Saturday, Sep 13, 2025 
  Game  1:30PM  Away vs. Smoky Hill  Smoky Hill High School   

  
 
 



Friday, Sep 19, 2025 
  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Eaglecrest  Eaglecrest High School   
  Game  6:30PM  Douglas County  CCHS - Village Green Fields   

  
Saturday, Sep 20, 2025 
  Game  1:30PM  Away vs. Cherokee 

Trail  
Cherokee Trail High School   

  
Monday, Sep 22, 2025 
  Game  4:30PM  Mullen  CCHS - Village Green Fields   

  
Friday, Sep 26, 2025 
  Game  4:30PM  Arapahoe  CCHS - Village Green Fields   

  
Monday, Sep 29, 2025 
  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Grandview  Grandview High School   

  
Saturday, Oct 4, 2025 
  Centennial League Challenge  TBD  Away vs. Multiple 

Schools  
TBA   

  
Wednesday, Oct 8, 2025 
  Centennial League Challenge  TBD  Away vs. Multiple 

Schools  
TBA   

  
Thursday, Oct 9, 2025 
  Centennial League Challenge  TBD  Away vs. Multiple 

Schools  
TBA   

 


